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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

M. A. Sociology (Prev. & Flnal) Exam. 2024

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper
{Morning Session) :
Friday, 12-04-2024 7.00 am. to 10.00 am | Sociology (Previous) Paper-T
_ - Theoretical Sociology
Saturday, 13-04-2024 7.00 am. to 10.00 a.m . Sociology (Final) Paper-vVIiII-B
| Criminology
Monday, 15-04-2024 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 am | Sociology (Previous) Paper-1i
' Logic & Methods of Sociological Research
Tuesday, 16-04-2024 7.00 am. to 10.00 am | Sociology (Final) Paper-VIII-E
. .| Political Sociology
Saturday, 20-04-2024 7.00 2.m. to 10.00 am | Sociology (Final) Paper-V
Contemporary Sociological Theories
Tuesday, 23-04-2024 7.00 am. to 10.00 am | Sociclogy (Previous) Paper-TIV
(i) Rural Sociology
(i) Urban Sociology
(iii) Social Anthropology
(iv) Social Psychology
Wednesday, 24-04-2024 7.00 am. to 10.00 am | Sociology (Final) Paper-v1
Social Thinkers
Saturday, 27-04-2024 7.00 am. to 10.00 am Sociology (Final) Paper-VII-C
Industrial Sociology
Wednesday, 01-05-2024 7.00 am. to 10.00 am | Sociology (Final) Paper—Vm:D
Population Studies
Friday, 03-05-2024 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m ' Sociology (Final) Paper-VII
: Studies of Indian Society
Monday, 06-05-2024 7.00 am. to 10.00 am | Sociology (Previous) Paper-Tl
Indian Social Systems
Tuesday, 07-05-2024 7.00 a.m. to 10.00 am | Sociology (Final) Paper-VIII-F
: Sociology of Education

Noftes :
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No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
Examination dates may be changed due to onavoidable circumstances.

Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University throught the
Center Supdt. Concerned along with the copy of the question paper, within a week from the

date of examination for the paper concerned after which no complaint will be entertained.

JATPUR
April, 2024

Controller of Examinations



